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2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yarnaha/ 3 190 Scott Reimann Appleton WI YAtVI 3 2:14:22Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS 4 157 George Meese III Hiller PA YAtVI 1 0:44:09Grand National Cross Country Series 05-2st250 B
Round 3 - Morganton, NC 1 813 Casey Fox Cameron WV HON 4 2:24:21March 24 & 25, 2001 2 105 Dirk Decesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 4 2:27:49AFTERNOON QUAD RESULTS 3 225 Eric Helmick Fairmont WV HON 4 2:28:1801-Pro 4 145 Travis Moats Blue Ridge SM PA LAE 4 2:28:231 2 William Yokley Tompkinsville KY KAW 5 2:18:27 5 77 Robert Taylor New Milton WV HON 4 2:28:552 4 Matthew Smiley Saylorsburg PA ROL 5 2:18:36 6 368 Keith Carlisle Avella PA LAE 4 2:29:323 1 Bill Ballance Oakland KY LSR 5 2:19:16 7 226 Kyle Helmick Fairmont WV HON 4 2:31:124 18 Jeff Seegert Burton OH PRD 5 2:24:16 8 231 Jeffrey Horton Monongah ~ry HON 4 2:32:43

5 6 Bryan Baker Centerview MO ROL 5 2:25:18 9 406 Roger Rutter The Plains H HON 4 2:33:15
6 5 Bradley Page Mount Hermon KY ROL 5 2:25:25 10 146 Luke Decesare Mineral Ridge JOH HON 4 2:33:317 19 Johnny Gallagher Aurora OH PRD 5 2:30:51 11 65 Wes Stone Port Carbon PA HON 4 2:34:068 14 Chris Borich Sunbury PA LAE 5 2:31:30 12 121 Paul Decesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 4 2:36:09
9 10 James Wahl Shillington PA LAE 5 2:31 :48 13 108 Jason Greer Uhrichsville OH HON 4 2:36:59
10 8 Kim Kuhnle Newbury OH YAM 5 2:31 :57 14 410 Wayne Siegens Woodruff SC LSR 4 2:40:15
11 11 Curtis Crump Hubbard OH YAM 5 2:32:35 15 150 Sean Delaney Corinth KY HO - 4 2:40:42
12 31 Rob Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 5 2:32:41 16 471 Jeremey Reeves Wilkinson IN HON 4 2:42:56
13 9 Justin Brown Youngstown OH LAE 5 2:32:43 17 311 Brad Wilson Roseville OH HON 4 2:44:17
14 34 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge MO HON 5 2:33:01 18 407 Gary Parkhill Grafton WV HON 3 2:01:52
15 12 Santo Derisi Casar NC ROL 5 2:33:55 19 133 Matt Taylor New Miller WV HON 3 2:36:15
16 7 Steven Holbert Mount Morris PA CAt'J 5 2:40:48 20 413 Mark Wilburn Stafford VA HON 2 1:23:09
17 173 Larry Johnson Belpre OH HON 5 2:42:18 06-0pen B
18 24 Tom Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 5 2:59:14 1 340 Michael Faulk Connersville IN YAM 4 2:24:43
19 344 Jim Edwards Baden PA HON 4 2:21 :00 2 245 Justin Wood Cameron WV HON 4 2:25:09
20 208 Dave Grimm Jr New Castle PA HON 4 2:25:34 3 321 Bill Hallenbeck Harrisville PA HON 4 2:26:12
21 201 Brandon Carter Avon IN HON 4 2:42:16 4 89 Adam Leohner Lancaster OH HON 4 2:26:26
22 35 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore MD HON 3 1:54:06 5 160 Carl Kelsey; Mount Airy MD HON 4 2:26:30
23 15 Jared Huffman Fleming OH LSR 3 2:17:04 6 164 Jon Stalnaker Williamstown WV HON 4 2:26:40
24 51 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland MD HON 2 0:58:35 7 286 Jeff Haubner Dry Ridge KY HON 4 2:29:06
02-2st 250 A 8 458 Nate Deshong Westminster MD YAM 4 2:29:13
1 374 Jared Gruca Massillon OH HON 5 2:34:49 9 285 Michael Kyte Elkton MD HON 4 2:30:07
2 707 Ron Bloodworth Collinsville IL HON 5 2:37:48 10 81 Warren Draper Columbia PA YAM 4 2:30:23
3 112 Wes McGlumphy Belpre OH ROL 5 2:39:55 11 90 Mark Lane Fresno OH HON 4 2:31:00
4 154 Tyson Thomas Sunbury PA LAE 5 2:41:05 12 401 Josh Whitehead Sinking Spring PA HON 4 2:35:05
5 327 Mark Daniels Bridgehampton NY ROL 5 2:42:24 13 405 Shey Gahimer Greenwood IN YAM 4 2:35:37
6 584 Daniel Harris Upperco MD HON 5 2:44:43 14 249 Benjamin Hott Middle River MD HON 4 2:39:16
7 33 Chris Earlywine Oxford OH ROL 5 2:45:14 15 87 Brian Norman Hubbard OH YAM 4 2:41:25
8 30 Randy Ervin Oakland MD HON 5 2:47:05 16 811 William Gough Morganfield KY LSR 4 2:46:43
9 56 Brian Vasko Eighty Four PA LAE 5 2:48:43 17 392 Mike Zimmerman Sinking Spring PA HON 4 2:52:54
10 91 Kevin Wise -",.• Oil City PA HON 5 2:52:04 18 461 Daryl Gentry Akron OH HON 3 1:52:43
11 186 Scott Hash Solsberry IN HON 5 2:52:48 19 136 Chris Fortner Corinth KY HOI 3 1:53:44
12 29 Kevin Wall Poland IN HON 4 2:06:02 20 294 Brian Crump New Waterford OH YAtVI 3 1:57:01
13 41 Bart Webster New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 2:08:13 21 293 Robert Dewar Corydon KY HON 3 2:03:58
14 17 Dave Simmons Painesville OH HON 4 2:26:50 22 202 Casey Burdette Millfield OH HON 3 2:10:06
15 83 Darrell Maples Woodbridge VA LAE 4 2:37:20 23 204 Christopher Mills Bristol WV HON 3 2:17:01
16 440 Dani el Ketterer Quakertown PA LOV 4 2:41:39 24 276 Andrew Joiner Wesnninster MD HON 3 2:17:22
17 61 Corey Cumpston Cameron WV HON 2 1:05:30 25 161 Charles Musser Germantown MD HON 3 2:17:47
18 28 Rickie Davis Rienzi MS LSR 1 0:26:45 26 432 Chris Hughes Finksburg MD HON 3 2:19:29
03-0penA 27 404 Brad Whitehead Reading PA HON 3 2:22:13
1 155 David Anderson Ft. Myers FL HON 5 2:37:38 28 179 Timothy Olsen Cochranton PA YAM 3 2:36:23
2 47 Michael Benson Bruceton Mills WV HON 5 2:40:01 29 266 Ray Tucker Pleasantville PA SUZ 3 2:41:38
3 331 Jared Graves Bedford IN HON 5 2:43:13 30 258 Dennis Switzer Williamstown KY YAM 2 1:19:19
4 216 Gary White NewMarket AL YAM 5 2:43:26 31 403 Richard Williams Conklin NY HON 2 1:21:51
5 63 Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt PA HON 5 2:43:30 32 205 Mike Ward Lumbernport WV HON 2 1:42:42
6 140 Michael Lucas Lykens PA YAM 5 2:44:25 33 776 John Ellenburg Travelers Rest SC HON I 0:37:38
7 517 Daniel Yocabet Brownsville PA YAM 5 2:45:52 34 329 Michael Mittendorf Martinsville IN HON 1 0:40:29
8 514 Scott A Cooper Millfield OH HON 5 2:46:46 35 152 James Mowdy Waynesboro PA HON 1 0:42:23
9 845 Dave Heider Cincinnatus NY POL 5 2:47:36 07-4st Mod
10 48 Charles Colliflower Berkeley Springs WV HON 5 2:48:01 1 21 Robin Page Tompkinsville KY HON 5 2:34:47
11 511 Richard Stanley Corydon KY LSR 5 2:48:04 2 211 Justin Asplin Birch Tree MO HON 5 2:36:26
12 608 Chad Wallace Bannock OH HON 5 2:51 :26 3 82 Jeremy Rice Fombell PA HON 5 2:39:24
13 500 Jason Lewis London KY ROL 4 2:01:45 4 414 Thomas Barrett Canastota NY HON 5 2:42:13
14 22 Scott Fleischhauer Mulberry IN HON 4 2:02:01 5 396 Mike Houston Hickory NC HON 5 2:43 :42
15 395 Scott Barron New Cumberland WV HON 4 2:07:04 6 58 Mike Andrews Perry Hall MD HON 5 2:45:05
16 111 Jeremy Lucas Lykens PA YA.1v14 2:11:41 7 222 Jeff Miller Smithfield PA HON 5 2:46:58
17 313 Sean Neidlinger Flagtown NJ LAE 4 2:18:24 8 223 Jamie Barnes Advance NC HON 5 2:47:48
18 195 Christopher Kerr Parkersburg WV HON 4 2:46:36 9 26 Tommy Harris Advance NC HON 5 2:48:46
19 422 B J Sosebee Talmo GA PRD 4 2:54:19 10 32 Clint Gongwer Polk OH HON 5 2:50:54
20 60 Richard Cecco Numidia PA HON 3 1:37:51 11 182 Tom Repkoe Jamison PA HON 4 2:16:14
21 415 Noel Cook Polkville NC HON 3 2:24:46 12 320 Travis Richmond Amity PA HON 4 2:17:15
22 178 Mall Lawrence Wiconisco PA HON 2 1:39:47 13 66 Brian Foltz Sharpsville PA HON 4 2:17:51
23 109 Jeremy Griffin Dry Ridge h.'Y YAlVI 1 0:34:04 14 420 Shane Cox Tazwed TN HON 4 2:21:07
24 94 Danny Tunks Greenwood IN ROL 1 0:47:58 15 122 Daniel Koenig Grove City PA HON 4 2:46:01
04-2st 200 B 16 304 Chad Gray Windridge PA HON 4 2:54:48
1 128 Curtis Walraven Dallas GA LAE 4 2:33:35 17 411 Shon Franklin Newton NC HON 3 1:37:36
2 88 Nikki Earlywine Laurel IN HON 4 2:51 :43 18 23 Timothy Lenig Jr Shamokin PA HON 3 1:37:52
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19 100 Brandon Sturdivant Montrose WV HON 3 1:38:09 14 34 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge MO HON 5 2:33:01
20 40 James Shepard Granite City IL HON 3 1:40:36 15 12 Santo Derisi Casar NC ROL 5 2:33:55
21 210 Shane Younger West Plains MO RAP 3 1:40:52 16 21 Robin Page Tompkinsville KY HON 5 2:34:47
22 200 Scott Benson Morgantown NC HON 3 1:42:53 17 374 Jared Gruca Massillon OH HON 5 2:34:49
23 132 Ed Dwyer Mansfield OH HON 3 2:08:01 18 211 Justin Asplin Birch Tree MO HON 5 2:36:26
24 350 Darren Baker Centerview MO HON 2 1:15:43 19 155 David Anderson Fl. Myers FL HON 5 2:37:38
25 214 David Muchisko Jr Merrittstown PA HON 1 0:30:27 20 707 Ron Bloodworth Collinsville IL HON 5 2:37:48
26 358 Shawn Stewart Chillicothe OH HON 1 0:34:20 21 82 Jeremy Rice Fombell PA HON 5 2:39:24
27 166 David Collins Mabie WV HON 1 0:37:51 22 112 Wes McGlumphy Belpre OH ROL 5 2:39:55
28 20 Gregory Trew Middleburg FL HON 1 0:39:32 23 47 Michael Benson Bruceton Mills WV HON 5 2:40:01
09-Junior 24 7 Steven Holbert Mount Morris PA CAN 5 2:40:48
1 103 Brad Macri Wheeling WV HON 5 2:47:25 25 154 Tyson Thomas Sunbury PA LAE 5 2:41:05
2 49 Kenneth Tincher Spring City PA LAE 5 2:48:21 26 414 Thomas Barrett Canastota NY' HON 5 2:42:13
3 430 Bobby Ousley Cumberland Gap TN SUZ 5 2:49:37 27 173 Larry Johnson Belpre OH HON 5 2:42:18
4 426 Kevin Page Tompkinsville KY HON 5 2:52:12 28 327 Mark Daniels Bridgehampton NY ROL 5 2:42:24
5 175 Robert English Metamora IN HON 4 2:11:13 29 54 Blaine Shick Cranberry PA LAE 5 2:42:46
6 36 Bryan Davis West Union WV HON 4 2:12:07 30 331 Jared Graves Bedford IN HON 5 2:43:13
7 356 Brian Schmid Colden NY YAM 4 2:15:37 31 216 Gary White New Market AL YAM 5 2:43:26
8 52 Henry Holshu Fleming OH HON 4 2:15:51 32 63 Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt PA HON 5 2:43:30
9 86 Lenny Ketchum Fort Myers FL HON 4 2:20:24 33 396 Mike Houston Hickory NC HON 5 2:43:42
10 55 Richard Yaslik Youngstown OH LSR 4 2:20:54 34 140 Michael Lucas Lykens PA YAM 5 2:44:25
11 72 Peter Stadtmueller Erie PA BMS 4 2:27:22 35 584 Daniel Harris Upperco MD HON 5 2:44:43
12 142 Paul Liotta Manorville NY HON 4 2:27:41 36 58 Mike Andrews PenyHall MD HON 5 2:45:05
13 116 Scott Gibson Diamond OH HON 4 2:28:59 37 33 Chris Earlywine Oxford OH ROL 5 2:45:14
14 209 Chris Neal Gallipolis OH HON 4 2:32:58 38 517 Daniel Yocabet Brownsville PA YAM 5 2:45:52
15 666 Dan Dayak Avella PA HON 4 2:44:15 39 812 Travis Hill Valencia PA LAE 5 2:46:09
16 922 Ray Lippencott New Philadelphia OH HON 3 1:37:20 40 514 Scott A Cooper Millfield OH HON 5 2:46:46
17 129 Keith McCloud Strawplains TN ROL 3 1:37:27 41 222 Jeff Miller Smithfield PA HON 5 2:46:58
18 151 John Stewart Fairmont WV SUZ 3 2:22:10 42 30 Randy Ervin, Oakland MD HON 5 2:47:05
19 393 Anthony Floyd Lumberport WV HON 2 1:52:52 43 103 Brad Macri Wheeling WV HON 5 2:47:25
20 412 Freddy Montgomery Kings Mountain NC HON 1 0:33 :23 44 845 Dave Heider Cincinnatus NY POL 5 2:47:36
21 280 Derek Vincent Fairmont WV YAM 1 0:48:46 45 223 Jamie Barnes Advance NC HON 5 2:47:48
10-Vet 46 48 Charles Collifiower Berkeley Springs WV HON 5 2:48:01
1 54 Blaine Shick Cranberry PA LAE 5 2:42:46 47 511 Richard Stanley Corydon KY LSR 5 2:48:04
2 812 Travis Hill Valencia PA LAE 5 2:46:09 48 49 Kenneth Tincher Spring City PA LAE 5 2:48:21
3 322 Darell Grove Chambersburg PA LAE 4 2:14:11 49 56 Brian Vasko Eighty Four PA LAE 5 2:48:43
4 44 Kevin Hurst Clarksburg WV LAE 4 2:14:14 50 26 Tommy Harris Advance NC HON 5 2:48:46
5 181 Curtis Forrester Elkton MD HON 4 2:15:26 51 430 Bobby Ousley Cumberland Gap TN SUZ 5 2:49:37
6 27 Daniel Mullins Laurel IN HON 4 2:15:29 52 32 Clint Gongwer Polk OH HON 5 2:50:54
7 96 Jeff Shaffer Akron OH LAE 4 2:23:47 53 608 Chad Wallace Bannock OH HON 5 2:51:26
8 229 Randy Brandt Chambersburg PA HON 4 2:29:44 54 91 Kevin Wise Oil City PA HON 5 2:52:04
9 76 Jim Pinkston >- St Clairsville OH HON 4 2:30:31 55 426 Kevin Page Tompkinsville KY HON 5 2:52:12
10 167 Matthew Zeleski Bethlehem PA LAE 4 2:54:13 56 186 Scott Hash Solsberry IN HON 5 2:52:48
11 394 Dennis McMaster Deep Run NC RAP 3 2:25:57 57 24 Tom Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 5 2:59:14
12 444 Doug Brown Manorville NY ROL 3 2:35:56 58 500 Jason Lewis London KY ROL 4 2:01:45
13 501 Terry Lee Slater Germanton NC YAM 2 1:07:12 59 22 Scott Fleischhauer Mulberry IN HON 4 2:02:01
14 302 David Cunningham Felton PA HON 2 1:13:31 60 29 Kevin Wall Poland IN HON 4 2:06:02
15 244 Lee Green Stafford VA HON 1 0:34:18 61 395 Scott Barron New Cumberland WV HON 4 2:07:04
16 235 Lloyd Brock Trafalgar IN HON 1 0:44:57 62 41 Bart Webster New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 2:08:13
11-Senior 63 175 Robert English Metamora IN HON 4 2:11:13
1 71 Pete Foster Hickory NC HON 4 2:14:41 64 III Jeremy Lucas Lykens PA YAM 4 2:11:41
2 43 John Gallagher Aurora OH PRD 4 2:16:50 65 36 Bryan Davis West Union WV HON 4 2:12:07
3 50 Ronald Martin Morgantown IN HON 4 2:19:41 66 322 Darell Grove Chambersburg PA LAE 4 2:14:11
4 70 John Coulter N0l1h Royalton OH HON 4 2:24:22 67 44 Kevin Hurst Clarksburg WV LAE 4 2:14:14
5 68 Glenn McConnell Sherrodsville OH HON 4 2:26:16 68 71 Pete Foster Hickory NC HON 4 2:14:41
6 102 Bill Cole Canton OH PRD 4 2:27:20 69 181 Curtis Forrester Elkton MD HON 4 2:15:26
7 421 Robert Fassinger Elizabeth PA HON 4 2:27:43 70 27 Daniel Mullins Laurel IN HON 4 2:15:29
8 74 James Mantz Ellwood City PA HON 4 2:27:45 71 356 Brian Schmid Colden NY YAM 4 2:15:37
9 228 John CunninghamJr Newville PA HON 4 2:29:42 72 52 Henry Holshu Fleming OH HON 4 2:15:51
10 243 Robert Gibson Hildebran NC HON 4 2:31:01 73 182 Tom Repkce Jamison PA HON 4 2:16:14
11 581 Joe DeRisi Shelby NC YAM 4 2:36:43 74 43 John Gallagher Aurora OH PRD 4 2:16:50
12 417 Donald Mathiesen Cocoa FL HON 3 2:28:22 75 320 Travis Richmond Amity PA HON 4 2:17:15
13 39 Jay Poole Indianapolis IN HON 2 1:15:56 76 66 Brian Foltz Sharpsville PA HON 4 2:17:51
14 188 Philip Olsovsky Allentown PA HON I 0:42:10 77 313 Sean Neidlinger Flagtown NJ LAE 4 2:18:24
O/A 78 50 Ronald Martin Morgantown IN HON 4 2:19:41
1 2 William Yokley Tompkinsville KY KAW 5 2:18:27 79 86 Lenny Ketchum Fort Myers FL HON 4 2:20:24
2 4 Matthew Smiley Saylorsburg PA ROL 5 2:18:36 80 55 Richard Yaslik Youngstown OH LSR 4 2:20:54
3 1 Bill Ballance Oakland KY LSR 5 2:19:16 81 344 Jim Edwards Baden PA HON 4 2:21:00
4 18 Jeff Seegert Burton OH PRD 5 2:24:16 82 420 Shane Cox Tazwed TN HON 4 2:21:07
5 6 Bryan Baker Centerview MO ROL 5 2:25:18 83 96 Jeff Shaffer Akron OH LAE 4 2:23:47
6 5 Bradley Page Mount Hermon KY ROL 5 2:25:25 84 813 Casey Fox Cameron WV HON 4 2:24:21
7 19 Johnny Gallagher Aurora OH PRD 5 2:30:51 85 70 John Coulter North Royalton OH HON 4 2:24:22
8 14 Chris Borich Sunbury PA LAE 5 2:31 :30 86 340 Michael Faulk Connersville IN YAM 4 2:24:43
9 10 James Wahl Shillington PA LAE 5 2:31 :48 87 245 Justin Wood Cameron WV HON 4 2:25:09
10 8 Kim Kuhnle Newbury OH YAIvi 5 2:31 :57 88 208 Dave Grimm Jr New Castle PA HON 4 2:25:34
11 11 Curtis Crump Hubbard OH YAM 5 2:32:35 89 321 Bill Hallenbeck Harrisville PA HON 4 2:26:12
12 31 Rob Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 5 2:32:41 90 68 Glenn McConnell Sherrodsville OH HON 4 2:26:16
13 9 Justin Brown Youngstown OH LAE 5 2:32:43 91 89 Adam Leohner Lancaster OH HON 4 2:26:26
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92 160 Carl Kelsey Mount Airy MD HON 4 2:26:30 170 415 Noel Cook Polkville NC HON 3 2:24:46
93 164 Jon Stalnaker Williamstown WV HON 4 2:26:40 171 394 Dennis McMaster Deep Run NC RAP 3 2:25:57
94 17 Dave Simmons Painesville OH HON 4 2:26:50 172 417 Donald Mathiesen Cocoa FL HON 3 2:28:22
95 102 Bill Cole Canton OH PRD 4 2:27:20 173 444 Doug Brown Manorville NY ROL 3 2:35:56
96 72 Peter Stadtmueller Erie PA BMS 4 2:27:22 174 133 Matt Taylor New Miller WV HON 3 2:36:15
97 142 Paul Liotta Manorville NY HON 4 2:27:41 175 179 Timothy Olsen Cochranton PA YAt\II 3 2:36:23
98 421 Robert Fassinger Elizabeth PA HON 4 2:27:43 176 266 Ray Tucker Pleasantville PA SUZ 3 2:41:38
99 74 James Mantz Ellwood City PA HON 4 2:27:45 177 51 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland MD HON 2 0:58:35
100 105 Dirk Decesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 4 2:27:49 178 61 Corey Cumpston Cameron WV HON 2 1:05:30
101 225 Eric Helmick Fairmont WV HON 4 2:28:18 179 501 Terry Lee Slater Germanton NC YAM 2 1:07:12
102 145 Travis Moats Blue Ridge SM PA LAE 4 2:28:23 180 302 David Cunningham Felton PA HON 2 1:13:31
103 77 Robert Taylor New Milton WV HON 4 2:28:55 181 350 Darren Baker Centerview MO HON 2 1:15:43
104 116 Scott Gibson Diamond OH HON 4 2:28:59 182 39 Jay Poole Indianapolis IN HON 2 1:15:56
105 286 Jeff Haubner Dry Ridge KY HON 4 2:29:06 183 258 Dennis Swi tzer Williamstown KY YAt\II 2 1:19:19
106 458 Nate Deshong Westminster MD YAM 4 2:29:13 184 403 Richard Williams Conklin NY HON 2 1:21:51
107 368 Keith Carlisle Avella PA LAE 4 2:29:32 185 413 Mark Wilburn Stafford VA HON 2 1:23:09
108 228 John CunninghamJr Newville PA HON 4 2:29:42 186 178 Matt Lawrence Wiconisco PA HON 2 1:39:47
109 229 Randy Brandt Chambersburg PA HON 4 2:29:44 187 205 Mike Ward Lurnbernport WV HON 2 1:42:42
110 285 Michael Kyte Elkton MD HON 4 2:30:07 188 393 Anthony Floyd Lumberport WV HON 2 1:52:52
111 81 Warren Draper Columbia PA YAM 4 2:30:23 189 28 Rickie Davis Rienzi MS LSR 1 0:26:45
112 76 Jim Pinkston St Clairsville OH HON 4 2:30:31 190 214 David Muchisko Jr Merrittstown PA HON 1 0:30:27
113 90 Mark Lane Fresno OH HON 4 2:31 :00 191 412 Freddy Montgomery Kings Mountain NC HON 1 0:33:23
114 243 Robert Gibson Hildebran NC HON 4 2:31:01 192 109 Jeremy Griffin Dry Ridge KY YAM 1 0:34:04
115 226 Kyle Helmick Fairmont WV HON 4 2:31:12 193 244 Lee Green Stafford VA HON 1 0:34:18
116 231 Jeffrey Horton Monongah WV HON 4 2:32:43 194 358 Shawn Stewart Chillicothe OH HON 1 0:34:20
117 209 Chris Neal Gallipolis OH HON 4 2:32:58 195 776 John Ellenburg Travelers Rest SC HON 1 0:37:38
118 406 Roger Rutter The Plains OH HON 4 2:33:15 196 166 David Collins Mabie WV HON 1 0:37:51
119 146 Luke Decesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 4 2:33 :31 197 20 Gregory Trew Middleburg FL HON 1 0:39:32
120 128 Curtis Walraven Dallas GA LAE 4 2:33:35 198 329 Michael Mittendorf Martinsville IN HON 1 0:40:29
121 65 Wes Stone Port Carbon PA HON 4 2:34:06 199 188 Philip Olsovsky Allentown PA HON 1 0:42:10
122 401 Josh Whitehead Sinking Spring PA HON 4 2:35:05 200 152 James Mowdy Waynesboro PA HON 1 0:42:23
123 405 Shey Gahimer Greenwood IN YAM 4 2:35:37 201 157 George Meese III Hiller PA YAM 1 0:44:09
124 121 Paul Decesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 4 2:36:09 202 235 Lloyd Brock Trafalgar IN HON 1 0:44:57
125 581 Joe DeRisi Shelby NC YAM 4 2:36:43 203 94 Danny Tunks Greenwood IN ROL 1 0:47:58
126 108 Jason Greer Uhrichsville OH HON 4 2:36:59 204 280 Derek Vincent Fairmont WV YAM 1 0:48:46
127 83 Darrell Maples Woodbridge VA LAE 4 2:37:20
128 249 Benjamin Hott Middle River MD HON 4 2:39:16
129 410 Wayne Siegens Woodruff SC LSR 4 2:40:15
130 150 Sean Delaney Corinth KY HON 4 2:40:42
131 87 Brian Notman Hubbard OH YAM 4 2:41:25
132 440 Daniel Ketterer Quakertown PA LOV 4 2:41:39
133 201 Brandon Carter Avon IN HON 4 2:42:16
134 471 Jeremey Reeves .'':".. Wilkinson IN HON 4 2:42:56
135 666 Dan Dayak Avella PA HON 4 2:44:15
136 311 Brad Wilson Roseville OH HON 4 2:44:17
137 122 Daniel Koenig Grove City PA HON 4 2:46:01
138 195 Christopher Kerr Parkersburg WV HON 4 2:46:36
139 811 William Gough Morganfield KY LSR 4 2:46:43
140 88 Nikki Earlywine Laurel IN HON 4 2:51:43
141 392 Mike Zimmerman Sinking Spring PA HON 4 2:52:54
142 167 Matthew Zeleski Bethlehem PA LAE 4 2:54:13
143 422 B J Sosebee Talmo GA PRD 4 2:54:19
144 304 Chad Gray Windridge PA HON 4 2:54:48
145 922 Ray Lippencott New Philadelphia OH HON 3 1:37:20
146 129 Keith McCloud Strawplains TN ROL 3 1:37:27
147 411 Shon Franklin Newton NC HON 3 1:37:36
148 60 Richard Cecco Numidia PA HON 3 1:37:51
149 23 Timothy Lenig Jr Shamokin PA HON 3 1:37:52
150 100 Brandon Sturdivant Montrose WV HON 3 1:38:09
151 40 James Shepard Granite City IL HON 3 1:40:36
152 210 Shane Younger West Plains MO RAP 3 1:40:52
153 200 Scott Benson Morgantown NC HON 3 1:42:53
154 461 Daryl Gentry Akron OH HON 3 1:52:43
155 136 Chris Fortner Corinth KY HON 3 1:53:44
156 35 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore MD HON 3 1:54:06
157 294 Brian Crump New Waterford OH YAM 3 1:57:01
158 407 Gary Parkhill Grafton WV HON 3 2:01:52
159 293 Robert Dewar Corydon KY HON 3 2:03:58
160 132 Ed Dwyer Mansfield OH HON 3 2:08:01
161 202 Casey Burdette Millfield OH HON 3 2:10:06
162 190 Scott Reimann Appleton WI YAt\1 3 2:14:22
163 204 Christopher Mills Bristol WV HON 3 2:17:01
164 15 Jared Huffman Fleming OH LSR 3 2:17:04
165 276 Andrew Joiner Westminster MD HON 3 2:17:22
166 161 Charles Musser Germantown MD HON 3 2:17:47
167 432 Chris Hughes Finksburg MD HON 3 2:19:29
168 151 John Stewart Fairmont WV SUZ 3 2:22:10
169 404 Brad Whitehead Reading PA HON 3 2:22:13


